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EUROPE

Aalborg
Stigsborgvej 60
DK-9400 Noerresundby
Denmark
Tel.: +45 9813 7277
E-mail: wrist@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 52568 

Aberdeen
Greenwell Road, East Tullos
Aberdeen AB12 3AX
Scotland
Tel.: +44 1224 897767
E-mail: aberdeen@strachans.co.uk
ShipServ TNID: 239503

Algeciras
Avenida de la Union 8-10
Poligono Industrial, Cortijo Real
11206 Algeciras
Spain
Tel.: +34 956 675 078 
E-mail: algeciras@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 69835

Antwerp
Bredastraat 139
2060 Antwerp
Belgium
Tel.: +32 3 231 89 50
E-mail: info@vanhulleships.be
ShipServ TNID: 62519

Den Helder
Schrijnwerkersweg 13  
1786 PC Den Helder
The Netherlands
Tel.: +31 223 635 587
E-mail: info@denhelderstores.nl
ShipServ TNID: 59859 

Great Yarmouth
Admiralty Road, Great Yarmouth
Norfolk NR30 3PU
United Kingdom
Tel.: +44 1493 850337
E-mail: yarmouth@strachans.co.uk
ShipServ TNID: 239503

Hamburg
Finkenwerder Weg 6 
21129 Hamburg
Germany
Tel.: +49 40 299 971 90
E-mail: hamburg@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 243069 

Las Palmas
Juan Domínguez Pérez 10-B 
35008 Las Palmas 
Gran Canaria
Spain
Tel.: +34 928 475 177
E-mail: laspalmas@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 246775 

Peterhead
54 Windmill Street, Peterhead
Aberdeenshire AB42 1UE
Scotland
Tel.: +44 1779 485300
E-mail: peterhead@strachans.co.uk
ShipServ TNID: 239503 

Rotterdam
Bunschotenweg 58
3089 KC Rotterdam
The Netherlands
Tel.: +31 10 283 2400
E-mail: rotterdam@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 51643

Valencia 
Calle Número 8 
Poligono Masía del Conde 
46393 Valencia
Spain
Tel.: +34 956 675 078
E-mail: spain@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 69835

Zeebrugge 
Boomkorstraat 2
8380 Zeebrugge
Belgium 
Tel.: +32 50 377 502
E-mail: zeebrugge@vanhulleships.be
ShipServ TNID: 62519



New Orleans

Shanghai

Guangzhou

Manila

Aalborg

Rotterdam

Marseille

Algeciras

Peterhead
Aberdeen

Great Yarmouth

Dubai

New York

Houston
Corpus Christi

San Francisco / Oakland

Los Angeles

Male

MontrealVancouver

Singapore

Jacksonville

Seattle
Portland

Las Palmas

London

Den Helder

Wrist Ship Supply 

Representative o�ces

Hamburg

Piraeus

Garrets International
Strachans

Antwerp
Zeebrugge

Panama

Valencia

See next page for more contact details >

NORTH AMERICA

Corpus Christi
102 Gilliam Street, Corpus Christi
TX 78409 
USA
Tel.: +1 361 289 7380
E-mail: corpus@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 57906

Houston
1485 East Sam Houston Parkway South
Suite 100, Pasadena, Texas 77503
USA
Tel.: +1 281 817 2060
E-mail: houston@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 57906

Jacksonville
5415 Longleaf St. 
Jacksonville FL 32209 
USA
Tel.: +1 904 768 1015
E-mail: jacksonville@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 57906

Long Beach / Los Angeles
2835 Ana Street
Rancho Dominguez, CA 90221
USA
Tel.: +1 562 435 5245
E-mail: westcoast@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 226451

Montreal
10801 Boulevard Ray Lawson 
Anjou, QC, H1J 1M5 
Canada
Tel.: +1 514 255 5017
E-mail: montreal@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 239399
 
New Orleans
300 Plauche Street
Jefferson, LA. 70123
USA
Tel.: +1 504 586 0767
E-mail: nola@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 57906

New York
755 Central Avenue, Unit 1
New Providence, New Jersey 07974
USA
Tel.: +1 732 205 9790
E-mail: eastcoast@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 239491

Portland
1705 NE Argyle Street, 
Portland, OR 97211
USA
Tel.: +1 503 224 9950
E-mail: westcoast@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 226451

San Francisco / Oakland
745 85th Ave. Suite E
Oakland, CA 94621
USA
Tel.: +1 510 444 7200
E-mail: westcoast@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 226451



Seattle  
6767 East Marginal Way South
Seattle, WA. 98108
USA
Tel.: +1 206 716 3001
E-mail: westcoast@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 226451

Vancouver
8038 Glenwood Drive
Burnaby, BC V3N 5E9
Canada
Tel.: +1 604 205 5466
E-mail: vancouver@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 239490

CENTRAL AMERICA

Panama
Albrook free zone Building K, Ancon 
Panama city
Panama
Tel.: +507 317 6200
E-mail: mail@centralam.net
ShipServ TNID: 54954

MIDDLE EAST

Dubai
Industrial Area No. 11, Street No. 8
P.O. Box 6846 Sharjah
UAE
Tel.: +971 6 514 7400
E-mail: dubai@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 58121

ASIA 

Guangzhou
9 Wenjia Road
Jitang Village
Huangpu District
510070 Guangzhou
China
Tel.: +86 139 2959 7202
E-mail: chinasales@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 243730

The Maldives
LOT NO. 10627, Haivakaru Magu
23000 Hulhumale, 
Republic of Maldives 
Tel.: +960 331 0477
E-mail: prku@wrist.com

Shanghai
Building No. 5  
No. 277 Jin Feng Road, Tang Zhen 
Pu Dong New District 
200120 Shanghai
China
Tel.: +86 18 92 37 58 608
E-mail: chinasales@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 243730

Singapore
24, Tuas West Road
Singapore 638381
Tel.: +65 6318 0000
E-mail: singapore@wrist.com
ShipServ TNID: 56949

REPRESENTATIVE OFFICES

Singapore Representative Office
Mob.: +65 9841 3247  
E-mail: roph@wrist.com

Germany Representative Office
Tel.: +49 402 999 7191 
Mob.: +49 172 984 9400
E-mail: caml@wrist.com

Greece Representative Office
Tel.: +30 216 70 04341
Mob.: +30 693 27 69653
E-mail: lidi@wrist.com

Turkey Representative Office
Tel.: Sales +45 6182 7119
Tel.: Operations +90 533 696 41 42	
E-mail: turkey@wrist.com

GARRETS INTERNATIONAL 

Aalborg
Stigsborgvej 60
DK-9400 Noerresundby 
Denmark
Tel.: +45 7219 0091
E-mail: info@garrets.com
ShipServ TNID: 227480

London
3rd Floor South Wing, St James House                     
27-43 Eastern Road, Romford 
Essex RM1 3NH
United Kingdom
Tel.: +44 1708 740 400
E-mail: info@garrets.com
ShipServ TNID: 59333

Manila
16th Floor Times Plaza Building
UN Avenue Corner Taft Avenue
Ermita, Manila 1000
Philippines
Tel.: +65 6318 7838
E-mail: info@garrets.com
ShipServ TNID: 59333

Singapore
72 Anson Road
Unit #11-01 Anson House
Singapore 079911
Tel.: +65 6318 7820
E-mail: info@garrets.com 
ShipServ TNID: 59333
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